8:15 am

9:00 am

9:40 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:30 am

12 noon

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

MAX All-Hands Meeting

September 19, 2013
5825 University Research Court, Suite 2500
College Park, Maryland 20740

Registration and Breakfast

Executive Director’s Address

MAX Network Update

Status of network refresh, 100G upgrade, and new PoPs.

Services Update
Summary of MAX services portfolio.
Refreshment Break

Innovation and Advanced Services
Update on SDNX and AWS Direct Connect.

Keynote Address

Lunch

Sponsored Research Projects

Update on NSF, DOE, and DOD supported research
activities.

Participant Forum

Closing Remarks

Tripti Sinha
Executive Director, MAX

Tom Lehman
Director of Research, MAX

Tom Lehman

Jarda Flidr
Director of Services, MAX

Brian Voss
Vice President and CIO
University of Maryland

Tom Lehman

Tripti Sinha



