MAX All-Hands Meeting September 19, 2013

5825 University Research Court, Suite 2500 College Park, Maryland 20740

8:15 am	Registration and Breakfast	
9:00 am	Executive Director's Address	Tripti Sinha Executive Director, MAX
9:40 am	MAX Network Update Status of network refresh, 100G upgrade, and new PoPs.	Tom Lehman Director of Research, MAX
10:15 am	Services Update Summary of MAX services portfolio.	Tom Lehman
10:30 am	Refreshment Break	
10:45 am	Innovation and Advanced Services Update on SDNX and AWS Direct Connect.	Jarda Flidr Director of Services, MAX
11:30 am	Keynote Address	Brian Voss Vice President and CIO University of Maryland
12 noon	Lunch	
1:00 pm	Sponsored Research Projects <i>Update on NSF, DOE, and DOD supported research activities.</i>	Tom Lehman
2:00 pm	Participant Forum	
3:00 pm	Closing Remarks	Tripti Sinha